
Cold Snap™ Gray Cooling Band

SPEC SHEET             Item: CB500

DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:

Unit of Sale:  Each
Packaging:  1 Each/Tube
Case Pack:  50
COO:  China
Available Sizes:  One Size Fits All

Machine or hand-wash, air dry

The CORDOVA-brand Cold Snap™ Cooling Bands are comprised of super-absorbent PVA fabric that 
accelerates the cooling process. Simply soak with water, wring out excess, and snap & shake to 
activate the cooling process. Designed to wear around the neck, Cold Snap™ Cooling Bands stay cold 
for hours. They relieve heat stress through an evaporation process. When the band begins to dry, simply 
wet and reuse. When finished, store the band in the Cold Snap™ storage tube for future use.

APPLICATIONS:

CARE:

ORDERING: BARCODES:
ITEM      DOZEN          CASE
CB100

CB200

CB300

CB400

CB500

796326015193

796326015209

796326015216

796326015223

796326021286

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

West Coast Office:
433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14)

City of Industry, CA 91789
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION
www.cordovasafety.com

CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCCIÓN 

OUTDOOR
EXTERIOR

ALL PURPOSE
DE USO MÚLTIPLE

HOT WEATHER
CLIMA CALIENTE

CB200

27

CB400

27

FEATURES
• Treated with anti-microbial agent to 
   prevent mildew & odor
• Machine or hand-wash, air dry
• One band per plastic storage tube
• Size: 29.5”L x 4”H

Case
Weight

(lbs)

CB100

27

CB300

27

CB500

27

50796326015198

50796326015204

50796326015211

50796326015228

50796326021281


