## **SPEC SHEET**

## Item: CB500

## Cold Snap<sup>™</sup> Gray Cooling Band



## FEATURES

- Treated with anti-microbial agent to prevent mildew & odor
- Machine or hand-wash, air dry
- One band per plastic storage tube
- Size: 29.5"L x 4"H



DESCRIPTION:			CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:			
The CORDOVA-brand Cold Snap <sup>™</sup> Cooling Bands are comprised of super-absorbent PVA fabric that accelerates the cooling process. Simply soak with water, wring out excess, and snap & shake to activate the cooling process. Designed to wear around the neck, Cold Snap <sup>™</sup> Cooling Bands stay cold for hours. They relieve heat stress through an evaporation process. When the band begins to dry, simply wet and reuse. When finished, store the band in the Cold Snap <sup>™</sup> storage tube for future use.						
APPLICATIONS: ORDERING		BARCODES:				
HOT WEATHER CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR ALL PURPOSE		Each/Tube 0	ITEM	DOZEN	CASE	
	•••		CB100	796326015193	50796326015198	
CLIMA CALIENTE CONSTRUCCIÓN EXTERIOR DE USO MÚLTIPLE	COO: Available Sizes:		CB200	796326015209	50796326015204	
CARE:			CB300	796326015216	50796326015211	
Machine or hand-wash, air dry	Case CB100 CB200 Weight 27 27	<b>3300 CB400 CB500</b>	СВ400	796326015223	50796326015228	
	(lbs)		CB500	796326021286	50796326021281	
Memphis, TN 38118	FETY PROT		4	West Coas 33 Cheryl Lane City of Industr Phone 909. Fax 909.5	(Dock Door 14) y, CA 91789 .590.2679	